
 
Thursday 12th January Bangor On Dee
Thursday 26th January Wincanton  
Monday 30th January Plumpton
Wednesday 1st February Leicester
Tuesday 7th February Market Rasen
Friday 17th February Fakenham 
Sunday 19th February Newbury 
Tuesday 21st Feb Taunton
Sunday 5th March Huntingdon
Monday 6th March Wolverhampton
Friday 10th March Exeter
Monday 13th March Stratford
Saturday 25th March Lingfield Park
Friday 31st March Wetherby
Saturday 8th April Haydock Park
Wednesday 19th April Cheltenham
Friday 21st April Fontwell
Friday 28th April Doncaster
Sunday 7th May Salisbury
Monday 22nd May Ffos Las
Wednesday 24th May Warwick
Wednesday 31st May Cartmel
Saturday 3rd June Hexham
Thursday 8th June Great Yarmouth
Thursday 8th June Hamilton Park
Sunday 11th June Punchestown
Tuesday 27th June Brighton
Thursday 29th June Nottingham
Friday 7th July Newton Abbot
Saturday 8th July Carlisle
Wednesday 12th July Bath
Tuesday 25th July Chelmsford
Tuesday 1st August Worcester
Sunday 13th August Windsor
Monday 28th August Ripon
Friday 8th September Ascot
Tuesday 12th September Kelso
Tuesday 19th September Redcar
Thursday 28th September Southwell
Sunday 8th October Uttoxeter
Tuesday 10th October Huntingdon
Tuesday 21st November Hereford
Thursday 23rd November Newcastle 
Friday 1st December Musselburgh
Saturday 2nd December Bangor On Dee
Thursday 7th December Wincanton 
Saturday 9th December Chepstow
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